SUPPORTING DATA FOR
AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0021-25
TO EARTHWERKS LAND IMPROVEMENT
ARMY TRAIL ROAD DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
SECTION 24-00286-12-DR
(TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: $28,208.20; +6.48%)

NAME BID AMOUNT
Earthwerks Land Improvement & Development Corp. $435,376.10
Martam Construction, Inc. $456,225.93
Copenhaver Construction, Inc. $470,530.36
V-3 Construction Group, Ltd. $531,030.00
Current Contract Amount: $435,376.10
Increase this Resoclution: $28,208.20
Percent of Change: +6.48%
Increase to Date: $28,208.20
Percent of Change: +6.48%
Reason for Change:
Topsoil $28,093.80
Miscellaneous 1ltems $114.40
Total: $28,208.20

EXPLANATION FOR REASON INCREASE
Topsoil: Extended restoration to include areas that were very

weedy with overly organic topsoil.
Miscellaneous items: Minor additions and subtractions to wvarious

items.

Net Addition: S 28,208.20
New Contract Total Amount: $463,584.30



